
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
29 
33 
34 
14 
55 
48 
79 

711 

Name 
Tyler O'Hara 
Kyle Wyman 
Michael Barnes 
Frankie Garcia 
Eric Stahl 
John Seuberling 
Hayden Gillim 
Robert Fisher 

Make 
IND 
HD 
HD 
IND 
HD 
HD 
HD 
HD 

Best Tm 
1:36.814 
1:36.864 
1:38.040 
1:39.485 
1:50.772 
1:56.448 

In Lap 
7 
6 
6 
6 
2 
5 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.050 
1.226 
2.671 

13.958 
19.634 

Sponsor 
Mission Foods S&S Cycle Indian Challenger 
H-D Screamin’ Eagle 
DTF Performance/Hoban Brothers Racing 
Roland Sands Design Indian Motorcycle 
Jiffy Tune Racing 
Mad Monkey Motorsports 
Vance & Hines 
Roaring Toyz/1833CJKnows 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #14 - Speeding on pit lane 

Printed: 5/1/2021 12:54:31 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Championship at Atlanta 

King of the Baggers 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:36:00 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

5/1/2021 12:20 


